 1
Minipack-torre S.p.A.
Via Provinciale, 54 - 24044 Dalmine (BG) - Italy
Tel. (035) 563525 – Fax (035) 564945
E-mail: info@minipack-torre.it
Sealmatic 56T
Catalogo ricambi

FE220181 and FE220182.
Therefore, if you need a photocell (receiver or transmitter) for a machine with a serial number prior to 1153,
you must order code KR210062.
This way, you will receive a kit composed of the receiver + transmitter.
 19
COMPONENTI ELETTRICI
ELECTRICAL PARTS
10.0
 20
GRUPPO COPERTURA E CARENATURA
COVERAGE AND BODYWORK GROUP
11.0
Pos.
Pos.
Codice
Code
Descrizione
Description
11.01 FM080040
FM080045
Campana superiore grigia “versione standard” / “Standard version” grey upper hood
Campana superiore azzurra “versione inox” / “Inox version” blue upper hood
11.02 KR210024
No code
Kit profilati fermavetro “standard” / “Standard” lock channels kit
Kit profilati fermavetro “inox” / “Inox” lock channels kit
11.03 KR210025 Kit maniglia campana superiore / Upper hood handle kit
11.04 KR210026 Kit cerniera campana superiore / Upper hood hinge kit
11.05 FM640021 Estensore / Shock absorber
11.06 KR210036 Kit microinterruttore / Microswitch kit
11.07 KR210074 Kit colonna luminosa / Luminous column kit
11.10 FM770500
FM770503
Ruota “standard” / “Standard” wheel
Ruota “inox” / “Inox” wheel
11.11 FM770501
FM770504
Ruota con freno “standard” / “Standard” wheel with brake
Ruota con freno “inox” / “Inox” wheel with brake
 21
GRUPPO COPERTURA E CARENATURA
COVERAGE AND BODYWORK GROUP
11.0
 22
GRUPPO IMPIANTO ELETTRICO
WIRING SYSTEM GROUP
12.0
Pos.
Pos.
Codice
Code
Descrizione
Description
12.01 KR210037 Inverter / Inverter
12.02 FE120354 Modulo ingressi–uscite / Input-Output module
12.03 FE120100 Scheda alimentatore / Infeed card
12.04 FE110602 Contattore LC1-D09B7 / Contactor LC1-D09B7
12.05 FE110615 Contattore LC1-D18B7 / Contactor LC1-D18B7